
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM

1 1 1 285 135 2 3,85

2 2 1 250 194 2 4,85

3 10 8 288 194 2 44,70

11 20 10 288 194 2 55,87

21 25 5 287 193 2 27,70

26 30 5 282 193 2 27,21

31 35 5 282 192 2 27,07

36 40 5 275 192 2 26,40

GR 15148Bardiglio Apuano
NUMBER SIZES

31 35 5 282 192 2 27,07

36 40 5 275 192 2 26,40

41 45 5 275 192 2 26,40

46 50 5 269 192 2 25,82

51 56 6 269 192 2 30,99

57 61 5 262 192 2 25,15

62 66 5 262 191 2 25,02

67 72 6 255 191 2 29,22

73 74 2 255 190 2 9,69

75 76 2 250 190 2 9,50

77 79 3 245 190 2 13,97

80 82 3 235 189 2 13,32

83 83 1 228 189 2 4,31

431,05Tot.sqm


